2021 COMMUNITIES OF PRACTICE 
CALL SCHEDULE AND CONTACT LIST

	[bookmark: _Hlk31363287]Webinar/Discussion Topics
	Date

	· Health Education Strategies
	February 22

	· Leveraging Media To Support Your Program
	March 22

	· Best Practices in Serving Low English Proficiency Populations
	April 26

	· End of year Communities of Practice Wrap- Up
	TBD



CONTACT LIST

	Institution
	POC 
	Email address
	Lead Pathologist
	Email address

	Cambridge Health Alliance
	
	
	Rebecca Osgood, MD, FCAP
	rosgood@challiance.org


	Charles Drew 
	Michele Diehm, MPH
	Michele.Diehm@charlesdrew.com
	Ana Yuil-Valdes, MD, FCAP
	ana.yuilvaldes@unmc.edu

	Indiana University School of Medicine/ Gennesaret Free Clinic
	Teri Duell
	tbduell@iu.edu

	Gail Vance, MD, FCAP
	ghvance@iu.edu

	Liberty Dayton Regional Medical Center
	Melissa Richards
	mrichards@libertydaytonrmc.com

	Dr. Laura Jiminez-Quintero, MD, FCAP

Jesse Adame, MD
	ppapllc@gmail.com

	Loyola University Medical Center
	Nicole Powell
	Nicole.Powell001@lumc.edu

	Eva Wojcik, MD, FCAP
	ewojcik@lumc.edu

	Montefiore Medical Center
	Judy Huie-Kennedy

Robert Barclay
	JHUIEKE@montefiore.org

rbarclay@montefiore.org

	Michael Prystowsky, MD, PhD, FCAP
Mark Suhrland, MD, FCAP
	michael.prystowsky@einstein.yu.edu; msuhrlan@montefiore.org

	North Country Healthcare
	Kristi Boniella

	kboniella@nchcaz.org

	Stephen Raab, MD, FCAP
	sraab@nchcaz.org

	Robert Wood Johnson University Hospital
	Saleena Maria
	Saleena.Marria@RWJBH.org

	Zhongren (David) Zhou MD, PhD
	zz442@rwjms.rutgers.edu

	Rutgers Cancer Institute of New Jersey at University Hospital
	Damali Campbell, MD

Anne Egan

	campbedm@njms.rutgers.edu

eganag@uhnj.org
	Debra Heller, MD, FCAP
	<hellerds@njms.rutgers.edu>

	St. Joseph Hospital
	Sharon Bihlmeyer, MD, FCAP
	Sharon_Bihlmeyer@ihacares.com
	Sharon Bihlmeyer, MD, FCAP
	Sharon_Bihlmeyer@ihacares.com

	University of Mississippi Medical center
	Jimmie Wells 

Carolann Risley
	wells2135@bellsouth.net
carolann.risley@nih.gov.
	Timothy Allen, MD, JD, FCAP
	tcallen@umc.edu

	UT Southwestern Medical center- Moncrief Cancer Institute
	Lori Drew
	Lori.Drew@moncrief.com

	Andrew Quinn, MD, FCAP
	Andrew.Quinn@UTSouthwestern.edu


	White Plains Hospital Family Health Center
	Amanda Gonzalez
	agonzalez7@wphospital.org
	Baljit Singh, MD, FCAP
	BSingh3@wphospital.org


	Hampton Roads Health Center
	Quwania Jefferson
	Quwania Jefferson <qjefferson@hrchc.org>
	Crystal Moore, MD, FCAP
	Tee McClenty <tmcclenty@npimn.org>

	North Point 
	Tee McClenty
	Tee McClenty <tmcclenty@npimn.org>
	Brad Linzie, MD, FCAP
	Linzie, Bradley <Bradley.Linzie@hcmed.org>





